Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use !

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07770756

Name of Company

666 Media Ltd

N We
Natahe Hughes, Skull House Lane, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WNG 9DW

Anthony Benjamin Fisher, Skull House Lane, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WN& 9DW

the liquidator(s} of the above named company aftach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 28 April 2016

Signed :"t? ) A Date 28 April 2016

Debtfocus

Skull House Lane For Off|0|al Use

Appley Bridge Insolvency Secfion Post Room
Wigan

Ref X1617/NH/CU

Software Supplied by Turnhey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

06!05!2016 #283
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
666 Media Ltd

on the 28 Apri 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name QDo G res~

Signed A\/M

Dated ’L%’L}-\\E




666 Media Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 Apnl 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Cash at Bank 2,500 00

2,500 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /d\M" Date ng )L\-\\L

2,500 00




666 Media Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 Apnl 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 6,286 00
6,286 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (3,786 C0)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(3,786 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (3,786 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Natwest Bank Plc 29,000 00
29,000 Q0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (32,786 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 {brought down) 3,786 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 147,580 55
Employees 18,657 00
Andrew Green - Director 30,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NIC/CT 2,929 11
202,952 66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (202,952 66)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 29,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (231,952 66)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {231,953 66)

Signature @‘—’V—\/ pate /%8 I‘J'\U’




ZL 0} 9102 udy BZ

0l ¥10Z 187 7DS Sdi

Z 40 L abeg

ameubis
¢/l ZEL g9 ENN ‘UCIdWEYLON ‘PEOY 8SNOYI3WWING g ‘udljired AEDY ABseug sndQ 0002
000 ry6 LSS ‘88g Uo pusyinos ‘Ly/G X0g Od pled |ENBWLLWOY ISAMIEN ZOND
000 NES 6MD ‘UIMUHON ‘Bury §ng ayL 1SaMIEN LOND
00 000'62 Z1zZ 19 ‘weybuiuig ‘ave|d Asjpulg £ ‘SWD 1SaMmEN OOND
000 rQz €9 ‘weybuiwng 19948 Y2y 09 ‘@snoH Assequ3 dno.c) UOISIE LOND
gz ozL'L XHZ L8S 'dOSHIOA, ‘BNUSAY UOISUY |-| - €8 SSIACON O0WD
6E GLS'L 8Q. 6234 'vopbuniuny 'peoy ags|o P17 BuiBexoed 1N 00712
€118 VS 29y 'Buipeay ‘aleay ] “ed sseursng uoibuilly ‘apisisiep 0EZ L 001 PUg P17 EIPSIA YI0H 0183718
59 BEY'0C V19 QLAA ‘UOpUOT ‘oyos ‘enuaAy AINgsayeys S-6¢ P17 BOOM| 00iD
Ll 6262 Z7Z| 963N ‘BuA ] uodp) sjiseomeN ‘LojuaqBuo ‘MaIA Yied uolueg 202¢ 48 WY ‘NHDI SWoIsSny g anuaasy WNH 00HD
00 000'0¢ X4Z LOM ‘PIOJSUIAA 'BAQ PIOYOH 9 Ugalg) malpuy 1090
62 800'2 HOD9 £ZNg ‘dunogisel 'aAlg siiiym L P17 syo0g SJouUdRIES 0092
69 vSZ'9 385 A 'UopuoT ‘peoy YBIH HOMSIYD gog Mied HOIMSIYD 004 pIg L Buipiing P17 BIpaN 8jjuBWISl 104D
£E EEL'SL aoy LAD ‘Ajuare) ‘6l xog Od Xx3ps4 0040
00 £¥6've pund sdueinsu] |EUCHEN €030
00 96¢ XS1 OLVA ‘SUS|aH 1S 198ng uoneodiod 0L P17 swiaisAg Aunoas 453 2030
6. 80Y'S AES pAA ‘UOPUOT 'peoY UBIH ¥OMSILD 996 “ed ¥oImMSIYD 100|4 pig 'L Buipiing P11 (MN) @oueiy JusWLIENI)UT 103D
00 L AGS v ‘UopuoT ‘peoy YBIH YOMSIUD 995 “Hied 3OoImsIyD Jootd pig ‘| Buiping P11 MM 2uQ juawuielauy 0030
12 06Z'v ad\l 66WI 'sejbnoq ‘oy x0g Od '#snoH uoidweyd py1 Bunaxiep ayng 004d0
o0 L g¢/ 99 ‘weybutwag ‘pJojloH ‘aallQ uoljraed yosanuan 00D
00 L VSN ‘12906 VO “lded euang ‘g ajun ‘pAlg BISBUY ZZE8 ou| Bunayie WwadsauD €002
00 L YSN ‘0SZ1-€2000 ‘snoul||| ‘oBeay) ‘aoe|d yomiaN pi7 jeuongulsiu] WanoD 2000
B8 BYE'S S18 6LdH ‘AIngsajAy ‘aue sueqey ‘vog xeg Od P11 MN sonsiboy wesi) L0220
¥0 ZS¥'F 806 YEHD ‘Hod 81awssy3 ‘.81 Xx0g Od 1818340 9 1SOM BIIysayDd 0000
02 SLL M. V1O ‘uopuo 1saag ajebmen 18 1d L0920
00 L J33F 8AD UIMYHON ‘anuaay uoiBuuipp ‘unon s,abioen 1 $)0049 Nauueyg 0049
ool 349 0LNH ‘AgJa|ipn Need ssauisng Agus|iim ‘Z %90|8 S3dIIBS PPRLD 00 pajiWwIT oleAry £0VD
09 LG€ NES 9IS ‘Plauang ‘anuasy UsSHEILNOW 81 $32I1Al8G BunesH essy Z0v0
0c LZ0'Y AQS PAA ‘Uopuo ‘peoy UBIH YomsiyD 995 “ed YoImsIYD 100)4 pig ‘L Buiping $90IAI2S UONGNUIISI JO|0IYIB | LOYD
91 $95 4N6 229y ‘aaysdweyy oo ‘Aep Aapieg ‘asnoH edosn3 peanwrt (99) 1eqeyedly 00V
3 ssalppy SWEN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwon - g

P31 BIP3A 999
snoo4qaQg




ZL 0L 9102 ludy gg

0l #10Z 19A DS Sdl

Z 10 g abeg

alneudig

Buijjejo] sauug Ly

99 Z56°'20Z
00t VSN ‘20009 SNOUI||] '9A0IS M3 ‘BNUBAY SIN0T 0GZL OU| JuBLIUIELBIUT ODSIA Q0AD
47 SYM ‘uociBuiliep

001 ‘Royues 1eals) ‘anuany usaug As|bu yieg sseuisng iy As|Bui ‘asnoH JayemsameH s3NIN payun Z0No
L2 p99'YL AQL ELAML 'Xasappily ‘Weyys4 ‘Peoy 1804 '8snoH Sdn SdnN Lono
90 1S€'¢C $18 61dH ‘Angsejly 'sueT] sueqey y9g '[OHUCD HPBID P11 (3N} sainold [esaaiun 00No
£2 +0S'Z 11¥ SN ‘@geisung ‘Jun [BLISNPU| SPISPOOAA ‘peoy Aalan 62 ‘9SNoH sie dnoJs) ssauisng alej 00LD
cl Ll VMO ZZS] “suep Jadng uoisapn ‘BlIop ‘Aemiied £0€ - LOE PI1 XN EYNS 2082
6t 801 AES YA 'UOpUOT ‘PEOY UBIH XOIMSID Hfed YoImsIyD 0ol4 pig | Butpling P17 Juowuiepeg sinjeubig LOSD
S 90¢ Y6 £LIN '@UA| uodn s)}seoMaN ied YHON P17 (M) obeg 008D
25 858'61 vSN ‘9016 vO ‘SANN uep 198.g BBelg 62851 U} $DIUCLOB|T [BAOY LOYD
I AAR RS XX6 $78 ‘u0)og ‘UHomule ‘PROY |IH BUOIS '9SNOH JusLabeuey 1paId e [eAoy 0040
91 605 NNY ZLNL JUSY ‘POOA HI0ppEd ‘813UdD) UOKNGUISIQ POOM Y20PPEd ‘H JIUN dnous) sseuisng Alolid 00dD
3 SS8IPPY awieN Kay|

sioypaln Auedwod - g

P17 BIp3N 999
snaopnqad




L jo 1 afed

£1 0L 910Z udy 82 0L0Z 18A 10S sS4l

\II\I\:\/\-W.Q m._ﬂ;mcm_w
L Buipeyoy saujul L
L 0 L 0 NOZ ZMD ‘PIOJSUIA ‘DAL mopeg 'alua) ssauisng 9yl ‘2 un 0/ USDIS) PIABC MAIPUY N 00DH
el JBy10 [+3T) jaid SS3IppY awep Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
P EIpaAl 999




